LapTime

02:01.024
02:04.890
02:09.002
02:09.173
02:09.591
02:10.739
02:19.806

CarNo

FirstName

158 Amir

268 Powei

260 Yichao
248 Kevin

261 Steve

257 Cody/Tony
252 Catherine

LastName

Bentatou
Huang
Huang
Chu

Rice
Kishel
Tran

Vehicle

BMW
BMW
BMW
FRS
370z
S2000
RX8

Competition

Redline
Redline
Redline
Redline
Redline
Redline
Redline

Class

Enthusiast
Enthusiast
Enthusiast
Enthusiast
Enthusiast
Enthusiast
Enthusiast

DriveTrain

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD



